Oliver Catalog: Fleetlines, Supers, 3-Digit Models

Description

Hardware Kit, Sheet Metal
Hardware Kit, Sheet Metal
Hardware Kit, Sheet Metal

Washer, 1/4 Flat Nylon

Washer, 5/16 Flat Nylon

Blind Nut, Instrument Panel 5/16"

Grille emblem hardware (SS screw)

Screw, 1/4 - 20 x 1 Slotted Rd Hd. - Stainless
Screw, Drive No. 6 x 1/4 Rd Hd Brass

Screw, 1/4 - 20 x 1/2 Truss Hd Slot
Screw, 1/4 - 20 x 3/4 Truss Hd Slot
Screw, 5/16 - 18 x 1/2 Truss Hd Slot
Screw, 5/16 - 18 x 3/4 Truss Hd Slot

Plug, Button 7/8 Dia. Hole

Plug, Button 1-1/4 Dia. Hole

Plug, Button 2 Dia. Hole

Plug, Button 7/8 Dia. Hole (Alt 935107)

Grommet, Rubber 11/16 OD x 7/16 ID; 1/16 Gr x 1/

Grommet, Rubber 5/8 OD x 5/16 ID

Grommet, Rubber 7/8 OD x 3/8 ID x 1/16 Gr
Grommet, Rubber 5/8 OD x 3/8 ID X 1/8 Gr
Grommet, Rubber 7/8 OD x 1/2 ID x 1/16 Gr
Grommet, Rubber 1-3/8 OD x 3/4 ID X 5/32 Gr

Grommet, Hydralectric 1-1/20D x 1 ID x 1/8 Gr

Classic Tractor Hardware

Note

protects paint under hood screw
protects paint under hood screw
blind nut at rear of clutch side pan
#8 screw 107320A and speed nut
2D grille strip, 2 per

nameplate, SS

hood and side panel mounting
hood and side panel mounting
hood and side panel mounting
hood and side panel mounting

MM lighter hole
plated steel
PTO, hood (tractors with manual st

wiring

wiring

hydralectric

ignition cable

wiring

hydralectrc, hydrapower

Grommet, Steering Column 2-1/8 OD x 1-1/2 ID x 1steering column, PS reservoir; 2-1/

Grommet, Rubber 5/8 OD x 1/4 ID x 1/16 Gr

Hardware Kit, Fender Extension 2-3D

Hardware Kit, Platform Splash Panels 7's & 8's

Bumper, Seat
Knob, Lever

Plug, Oil Drain 7/8-18 UNS Hex Hd
Seal, Oil Drain Plug 7/8

Rod End Kit, 1/4-28 Yoke Adjusting
H888 Governor Link - 6, 7, 8

Nut, 1/4" Flared Union

Crank, Starting

6 ; 8|S ; S|6 ; 8 [ F = Fleetline, S = Super
F|r|Fle|7|s|o|o]o|PartNo.
10 - Sheet Metal Hardware Kits

V| V| M| OO O O OO OO L[ w424
LI OO OO M| M| M| M| | [ w425
O O OO OO DO O O] M| W[ W435
11 - Sheet Metal Parts

Vi V| V| V| V| V|| V| WV|1123
V| M| M| M| M| M| M| M| WM|[1122
V| V| V| V| V| V| M| V| V|[S2563A
L d{dfdfdf df df | & w437
Vi V| V| V| V| V| M| L] L1198
Vv VvV V|V V| V|S2978
12 - Truss Head Screws

Vi V| V|V V| V|| V| V|119
V| M| M| VM| V| V| V| V| WM|[1197
Vi vVl V| V| V| VM| V| WV[1110
V| M| M| M| V| V| V| V| WV|[1145
13 - Button Plugs

Vi V| V| M| V| M| M| L L1217
V| M| M| M| V| V| V| V| WM|1227
O O OO O O O O] M| 1| 1228
L O M| OO OO M| CIf CJf CJf 1225
14 - Grommets

OO Ul & & O] O O| L] 7A7362A
L L O M| M| VI M| M| ]| 1B7362A
L O O M| V| M| M| M| M| 1A7362
U0 Ul ¥ F| ¥ P M| v 1B7362B
V| M| M| VM| V| M| V| V| WM|1H237
Vvl Ul V| V| V| V| V| V|1CD7364
V| vl V| M| V| V| V| M| V|1K2068
O OfOdfdfdf df #If #{1E769
V| vl V| V| V| V| M| V| WV|1B7362
20 - Fenders, Platform, Seat

Vi vl V| M| V| V| M| V| V|S421
UM VMO M| M| O] M| v |S422
Vi M| M| VM| VM| V| V| V| WV|1K942
21 - Control Knobs & Grips

| M| ¥| M| ¥| M| 9| M| 9| M| 103098A
30 - Engine

Vv vl vVl V|V | V|B167
v M| V| V| V| V| V| V| V|B168
v VM| M| M| V| V| WV|WM|W|C273
Vi vl V| V| V| V| V| V| V|B411
L M M| U M| M| L[ M| M|[1K1934
Vi vl V| V| V| V| V| V]| V¥|M536
Vi V| V| V| V| V| M| V| W|[1330

Tuesdav. December 24. 2024

Cable, Choke and Shutoff - 84" long

www.oliverhardware.com

1/4" SAE Std

per fender

transmission, PTO

engine oil drain

$3.00 Steel, $4.50 Alum

Throttle linkage; kit includes clevis
governor link kit

SAE 45° Flare Long Nut Brass; LP
also 1J536

Made in USA, 0.187 covered cond

Page 10f 3



71 - Steering Wheel Nuts

| M| ¥| M| 9| M| 9| M| 9| M|915090
80 - Frame, Wheels

OO OO L) O O &9
V]
O O OOy oy ) W

1K706
A432
156106A

Kl K]
Kl Kl []

Tuesdav. December 24. 2024

6(7|8|S[(S|S|6|7|8
6(7|8|6(7|8|6|7|8
F|F{F|6|7[8|0]|0|oPartNo.
V| vl V| M| V| V| V| V]| V1331
Vv vV Ml VM M| V|1H432
32 - Engine Air Intake
)OO Ul &) O] LI 7K412
OO dfdf df df | #1{101398A
33 - Engine Exhaust Clamps
MMM OO O CIf CIf CI[SSC1920
vi| v V| M| V| V| M| V| V|SSC2620
34 - Engine Exhaust Rain Caps

M| OO OO OO OO COf COf CJf CJ{ 1182
MMM O[O O Of Of {1162
Ugd|Ul v J| ¥ M| M| W |1165
40 - Drive Train

V| M| M| VM| V| V| V| V| V|BAI16A
V| M| M| M| V| V| V| V| V|1C298
Vi M| V| V| V| V|V V| V|1171
V| V| M| O O O O] OO L[ 1K848
50 - Hydraulics, Hitch

Vv VvV VM M| V(1302
Vv VvV WVl V|V M| V(1303
60 - Electrical, Lighting

I OO OO OO OO OIf CI| M| M| 101637A
U0 Ul O & & O] & W[ S3300
Vv VvV Ml VM| O] TJ[S710
vi| M| M| M| V| V| V| V| V(1206
O O O OO OO L] O & M101521A
V| M| M| VM| V| V| V| V| WV|1124
63 - Battery Bolts

O W O OO DO O ) 23 L[ S1550
V| M| M| OO O O O] 2} S1551
V| V| M| O O O O] O LI S1529
vi| M| M| M| V| V| V| V| V|[K1394
Vi vl| V| M| V| V| V| V]| V|100431A
70 - Steering
OOt o) gl O O #| M| 1E635
O O OO OO D) OO O] M| M 1E1567
M O O M| O Of M| O LI 1H727
Vi vl V| L] V| VI M| V| ¥ [915093
vi| v| V| M| V| V| M| V| ¥|915095
Vv VvVl V|V M| V|S269

F = Fleetline, S = Super

Description

Plug, 1/8" NPT Brass
Nut, Hex Brass 3/8 - 24 UNF

Cap, Air Intake 1-3/4"
Cap, Air Intake 2"

Clamp, Exhaust 1.75 (1.720-1.920) - 1920
Clamp, Exhaust 2.38 (2.420-2.620) - 2620

Rain Cap, 1-1/2" (1.50")
Rain Cap, 1-3/4" (1.75")
Rain Cap, 2-1/2" (2.50")

Boot, Gear Shift Lever
Gasket, Filler Cap
Sight Gauge, 3/4" NPT
Grommet, Rubber

Male Dust Cap, 1/2" Hydraulic Coupler
Female Dust Cap, 1/2" Hydraulic Coupler black

Switch, Neutral Start SPDT

Lock Washer, 9/16 Int/Ext

SEMS Unit, No. 8 - 32 x 3/8 Rd Hd Slot
Socket, Implement Light

Buzzer, Warning

Battery Mat, 8"x14"

Bolt, 1/4 - 20 x 8 Hex Hd Machine

Bolt, 5/16 - 18 x 9 Hex Hd Mach

Bolt, Battery 5/16 - 18 x 10 Hex Hd

Bolt, Battery Holddown 5/16-18 x 9-5/8 J-Hd
Rod, Battery Clamp 3/8 - 16 x 10-3/4 J-Hd

O-ring, Steering Wheel Emblem (1/8 x 1-7/16 ID)
O-ring, Steering Wheel Emblem (1/8 x 1-7/8 ID)
Thrust Bearing, Steering Knuckle Shaft

Nut, 1-1/8 - 12 Hex Jam UNF

Nut, 1-3/8 - 12 Hex Jam UNF

Lock Washer, 1-3/8 Light

Nut, 3/4 - 16 Hex Jam UNF

Bolt, Wheel 9/16 - 18 x 2-1/16
Chain Hook, Front Frame 3/8 GR 70

Note

carburetor drain plug
gas manifold

2.00 in. dia. Tube

muffler extension
muffler; single bolt, pulls around fo

Donaldson: zinc plated; nylon sto
Donaldson: zinc plated; nylon sto
Donaldson: zinc, silencer

3D printed from TPU
aluminum; transmission and open

dash pulley control; White draft co

includes mounting hardware
electrical switch mounting
electrical terminals, 2-digit; also S2
MM 10A4974, OL 101726A, 1K-73
oil pressure

protects battery tray, absorbs & ne

SS; SAE flat washer, wing nut
cut from S1529 (SS)
30-3054519 and S1529; USS flat
USS washer, wing nut

USS washer, wing nut

w/o telescoping column on 4-digit
row crop steering spindle
row crop front axle wishbone

row crop front axle wishbone

steering wheel

chain tiedown, attaches to frt fram

Bolt, Rear Wheel Hub 5/8-11 UNC x 1-1/8 G5 Hex coarse thread bolt for stamped rea

www.oliverhardware.com

Page 2 of 3



Tuesdav. December 24. 2024

6(7|8|S[S|S|6(7]|8|F=Fleetline, S =Super
6|/7(8|6|7|8|6(|7]|8 . as
FIFIFlel7!8|0! 0|0 |PartNo. Description

L] O] O O O &3] 01900888 Bolt, 1/2 - 13 x 3-1/2 Sq. Hd. Mach., plain
1300 Paint, Oliver Meadow Green

1301 Paint, Oliver Clover White

www.oliverhardware.com

Note

non stock item
12 oz. spray can
12 0z. spray can

Page 3 0of 3



